preliminary preliminary iC-PNE Series
OCTAL NONIUS PHASED ARRAY ENCODERS
Rev A4, Page 1/10
FEATURES
� Compact, high resolution absolute encoder ICs for up to 25 bit
singleturn resolution (with nonius interpolation)
� For code discs of ∅26 mm, ∅33 mm, ∅39 mm
� Monolithic 3-channel HD Phased Array with excellent signal

Rev A4, Page 10/10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Options Order Designation
iC-PNExxxx 32-pin optoQFN,
5 mm x 5 mm,
thickness 0.9 mm
RoHS compliant
xxxx = device version iC-PNExxxx oQFN32-5x5
Code Disc Glass disc 1.0 mm nn = design number
aa = diameter
cc...cccc = master track CPR
PNEnnS aa-cccc
for iC-PNE2648 (8x 256 CPR) PNE02S 26-2048
for iC-PNE3348 (8x 256 CPR) PNE04S 33-2048
for iC-PNE3948 (8x 256 CPR) PNE06S 39-2048
Evaluation Kit Kit with Scanner Module ICnnn
(61 mm x 64 mm),
LED Module IC274 and
Code Disc
xxxx = device version
(availability on request)
iC-PNExxxx EVAL PNE1M
Adapter Board Adapter PCB,
connects ICnnn to MNF1D
(xx mm x yy mm)
iC544 EVAL IC544
Please send your purchase orders to our order handling team:
Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 692
E-Mail: dispo@ichaus.com
For technical support, information about prices and terms of delivery please contact:
iC-Haus GmbH Tel.: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 0
Am Kuemmerling 18 Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 192
D-55294 Bodenheim Web: https://www.ichaus.com
GERMANY E-Mail: sales@ichaus.com
Appointed local distributors: https://www.ichaus.com/sales_partners
	FEATURES
	APPLICATIONS
	PACKAGES
	BLOCK DIAGRAM
	DESCRIPTION
	PACKAGING INFORMATION
	SENSOR LAYOUT
	PIN CONFIGURATION oQFN32-5x5 (5mm x 5mm)